y
SUPPORT SYSTEMS LTD.
CANTlLEVER ARMS
(
CHANNEL CODE : CSS
     Description: Cantilever Arm
Finish: HDG
Material: Steel
Packaging: Single
Additional Notes: Available lengths - 150, 300, 450, 600, 750, 900 & 1000mm
Loading Data:          CSS150: L 150mm Rec Weight 359KG WT Each KG 0.8
                                CSS300: L 300mm Rec Weight 180KG WT Each KG 1.17
                                CSS450: L 450mm Rec Weight 120KG WT Each KG 1.59
                                CSS600: L 600mm Rec Weight 90KG WT Each KG 2.03
 CSS750: L 750mm Rec Weight 38KG WT Each KG 2.53
 CSS900: L900mm  Rec Weight 40KG   WT Each KG 2.6
N.B. Loading Data is based on the weight being evenly distributed along the channel section
SYS
Tel: + 44 (0) 1925 850333, Fax: +44 (0) 1925 850532 WEBSITE: www.csslimited.com, E-MAIL: sales@csslimited.com